REC16/RES16MANUAL SETTING TYPE OPTICAL ENCODERS
■ FEATURES
● High resistant to electrostatic noise by using a plastic
shaft
● Compact size of 16 mm square
● With mechanical ON/OFF push switch
● Long life
● RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
R E C 1 6 A 2 5 - 2 0 1 - C
Series name
Push switch function
A：With push switch
B：Without push switch
REC：With click
RES：Without click
25, 50
Resolution (P/R)
Snap-in holder
C：Yes
Blank：No
2：“A” & “B”
Output phase
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Yes
No
Yes
No
Push switch functionClick
With Click
Without Click
With Click
Without Click
Test item
Resolution
25 (P/R)
50 (P/R)
REC16A25-201
REC16A25-201-C